Euro gauge
Inductive contact type diaphragm pressure gauge
Service intended
Nominal diameter
100 and 160 mm
Scale range (MPa, kPa, bar)
0 ~ 1 kPa  to  0  ~  40 kPa (Flange 150 mm)
0 ~ 50 kPa  to  0  ~  2.5 MPa (Flange 100 mm)

O : Available     X : Not available
P501, P502_10 WISE Data Sheet   06/2025
Code Connection type Code Flange rating
For model P501 For model P502
AB
PF
AA
FF
GG
HH
JJ
PT
PF
NPT
BSPT
BSPF
NPS
M
B16.5 Class 150 FF
B16.5 Class 150 RF
J
H
K
N
Q
C
B
D
F
E
G
S
P
R
T
U
X
W
Z
B16.5 Class 150 RFSF
1 B16.5 Class 150 RTJ
B16.5 Class 300 FF
B16.5 Class 300 RF
B16.5 Class 300 RFSF
2 B16.5 Class 300 RTJ
B16.5 Class 600 FF
B16.5 Class 600 RF
B16.5 Class 600 RFSF
3 B16.5 Class 600 RTJ
V B16.5 Class 900 RF
JIS 10K RFSF
M JIS 10K FF
L JIS 10K RF
JIS 20K FF
JIS 30K RF
JIS 20K RF
JIS 20K RFSF
JIS 30K FF
JIS 30K RFSF
JIS 40K FF
JIS 40K RF
I JIS 5K FF
A JIS 5K RF
Other
9  , 10    characterth th
Code Connection size
D＊
C＊
⅜" (10A)
¼" (8A)
E ½" (15A)
F ¾" (20A)
G 1" (25A)